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The Rice House 
8438 N. LINDBERGH BLVD.

FLORISSANT, MO 63031
314-837-0711

About The Rice House
The Rice House offers Asian fusion cuisine influenced with a Cajun flare!  
Our specialties are Philly Cheesesteak Wontons, Cheeseburger Egg Rolls, 
Crab Rangoon, and St. Louis style fried rice (richer and bolder flavor).  
We offer over 20 varieties of fried rice and a variety of Chinese American 
classics such as Beef Broccoli and Chicken Lo Mein. 

Let The Rice House take care of your catering needs. Our party trays are 
the perfect solution for your next meeting, event, or gathering.  Just call 
in your order for delivery or pick up in store and grab your chopsticks!  
Let The Rice House do all the work for you – plates, utensils, and fortune 
cookies included.

Kenny Truong, the Culinary Creator and owner of The Rice House, is a 
third generation Chinese Restaurant owner.  His family has been in the 
Chinese restaurant business for over 30 years.

Follow Us 
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Crab Rangoon
Pork Egg Roll
Vegetable Egg Roll
Fried Chicken Wings 
Hot Wings
Philly Cheesesteak Wontons
Strawberry Cheesecake Rangoon 
Potstickers

(40) $49
(25) $61
(24) $43
(50) $59
(50) $62
(30) $51
(30) $60
(64) $74

$82
$106
$69
$109
$112
$86
$104
$124

(80)
(50)
(48)

(100)
(100)
(60)
(60)

(128)

Hot Braised Chicken Boneless
Hot Braised Chicken Wings
Sweet & Sour Chicken 
Beef or Chicken Broccoli
Shrimp Broccoli
Beef Pepper Steak
General Tso’s Chicken
Orange Chicken
Mongolian Beef
Kung Pao Chicken or Beef
Vegetable Delight
Sesame Chicken
Sesame Tofu
Garlic Broccoli

$57
$61
$57
$55
$59
$55
$57
$57
$57
$56
$55
$57
$55
$55

$98
$104
$98
$94
$102
$94
$98
$98
$98
$96
$94
$98
$94
$94

Appetizers

Entrées

G Gluten Free Spicy

 - Half Tray   - Full Tray
Ultimate - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, Pork, Ham
Deluxe - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp
Special - Pork, Ham, Shrimp

G

Hot Braised Chicken Boneless

Beef and Broccoli

Crab Rangoon

Chicken Lo Mein

Vegetable Fried Rice

Ultimate or Duck
Deluxe, Special, or Seafood
Beef or Chicken 
Jambalaya 
Shrimp or Crab 
Pork or Ham
Turkey or Bacon
Jerk Chicken 
Pineapple Chicken
Basil 
Vegetable 
Plain

$59
$55
$47
$59
$51
$47
$59
$57
$59
$59
$51
$43

$102
$90
$78

$102
$86
$78

$102
$98

$102
$102
$86
$70

Fried Rice

Ultimate 
Deluxe, Special, or Seafood
Beef or Chicken
Shrimp or Crab
Pork or Ham
Duck
Vegetable

$63
$59
$57
$60
$57
$63
$55

$110
$102
$98
$104
$98
$110
$94

Lo Mein

G


