WWW.RICEHOUSESTL.COM



CATERING

WWW.RICEHOUSESTL.COM

The Rice House

8438 N. LINDBERGH BLVD. FLORISSANT, MO 63031 **314-837-0711**

The Rice House II

2725 N. HIGHWAY 67 FLORISSANT, MO 63033 **314-921-0711**



About The Rice House

The Rice House offers Asian fusion cuisine influenced with a Cajun flare! Our specialties are Philly Cheesesteak Wontons, Cheeseburger Egg Rolls, We offer over 20 varieties of fried rice and a variety of Chinese American classics such as Beef Broccoli and Chicken Lo Mein.

Let The Rice House take care of your catering needs. Our party trays are the perfect solution for your next meeting, event, or gathering. Just call in your order for delivery or pick up in store and grab your chopsticks! Let The Rice House do all the work for you – plates, utensils, and fortune cookies included.

Kenny Truong, the Culinary Creator and owner of The Rice House, is a third generation Chinese Restaurant owner. His family has been in the Chinese restaurant business for over 30 years.

Appetizers		
Crab Rangoon	(40) \$49	(80) \$82
Pork Egg Roll	(25) \$61	(50) \$106
Vegetable Egg Roll	(24) \$43	(48) \$69
Fried Chicken Wings	(50) \$59	(100) \$109
Hot Wings	(50) \$62	(100) \$112
Philly Cheesesteak Wontons	(30) \$51	(60) \$86
Strawberry Cheesecake Rangoon	(30) \$60	(60) \$104
Potstickers	(64) \$74	(128) \$124



Crab Rangoon

Beef and Broccoli

Entrées		
Hot Braised Chicken Boneless	\$57	\$98
Hot Braised Chicken Wings	\$61	\$104
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$57	\$98
Beef or Chicken Broccoli	\$55	\$94
Shrimp Broccoli	\$59	\$102
Beef Pepper Steak	\$55	\$94
General Tso's Chicken	\$57	\$98
Orange Chicken	\$57	\$98
Mongolian Beef	\$57	\$98
Kung Pao Chicken or Beef	\$56	\$96
Vegetable Delight 🕞	\$55	\$94
Sesame Chicken	\$57	\$98
Sesame Tofu	\$55	\$94
Garlic Broccoli	\$55	\$94

Hot Braised Chicken Boneless

Lo Mein

1 martin

Ultimate Deluxe, Special, or Seafood Beef or Chicken Shrimp or Crab Pork or Ham Duck Vegetable \$63\$110\$59\$102\$57\$98\$60\$104\$57\$98\$63\$110\$55\$94

Fried Rice

Chicken Lo Mein

\$102 \$59 **Ultimate** or Duck \$90 \$55 **Deluxe, Special, or Seafood** \$47 \$78 **Beef or Chicken** \$59 \$102 Jambalaya \$51 \$86 **Shrimp or Crab** \$78 \$47 **Pork or Ham** \$59 \$102 **Turkey or Bacon** \$57 \$98 Jerk Chicken \$59 \$102 **Pineapple Chicken** \$102 \$59 Basil 🕑 \$51 \$86 Vegetable \$70 \$43 Plain

Vegetable Fried Rice